
MOTOR : GRUPO TAPA CARTER LADO EMBRAGUE	
 

GRUPO TAPA CARTER LADO EMBRAGUE 

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description 

Ref. Título Código

1 BUJE GUIA 81-11118/172FMM

2 TAPON DESAGOTE M14X1,25X12 81-11212/172FMM

3 ARANDELA 81-11213/172FMM

4 TAPA LADO EMBRAGUE 81-11311

5 BUJE GUIA 8X14 81-11318/156FMI-2

6 RETEN 14X26X6 81-13180/172FMM

7 CHAPA RETEN 81-13187/172FMM

8 FILTRO 81-15480/172FMM

9 O-RING 15,8X2,4 81-15491/172FMM

10 COVERTOR 81-15492/172FMM

                        1 / 3

https://www.cprzanella.com.ar/images/stories/virtuemart/product/grupo tapa.png


MOTOR : GRUPO TAPA CARTER LADO EMBRAGUE	
 

Ref. Título Código

11 O-RING 72,5X2,4 81-15493/172FMM

12 RESORTE 81-15494/172FMM

13 CAPUCHON 81-15611/172FMM

14 O-RING17x3,1 81-15612/172FMM

15 VISOR DE ACEITE 81-15620/157FMI

16 JUNTA TAPA LADO EMBRAGUE 81-11319

17 COVERTOR BOMBA DE AGUA 81-19252

18 JUNTA 81-19254

19 ENGRANAJE BOMBA 81-19270

20 MANGUERA RESPIRADOR 81-19611

21 ABRAZADERA 81-19620

22 TORNILLO M6X10 81-GB/T819

23 TORNILLO M6X15 81-GB/T16674.1

24 TORNILLO M6X15 81-GB/T16674.1

25 TORNILLO M6X15 81-GB/T16674.1

26 TORNILLO M6X15 81-GB/T16674.1

27 TORNILLO M6X15 81-GB/T16674.1

28 TORNILLO M6X15 81-GB/T16674.1

29 KIT BOMBA DE AGUA 81-19200

30 SEGURO 81-GB/T894.1

31 INPULSOR 81-19211

32 CUERPO BOMBA 81-19251

33 EJE DE LA BOMBA 81-19253

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                        2 / 3



MOTOR : GRUPO TAPA CARTER LADO EMBRAGUE	
 

 

 

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                        3 / 3

http://www.tcpdf.org

